POAANGEIOX APOMOZX 2022 5km

Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.

Gender BIB Country

1 1 1 ANAPQON  Male 60 ATIOXTOAOX AEPBAX = DERVAS RUNNING FAMILY 0:21:25.690
2 2 2 ANAPQON  Male 83 AHMHTPHZ KAPAOTAANIAHE - OAA HPAKAEIO 0:22:10.020
3 3 3 ANAPQON  Male 47 FEQPT10Z FrEQPTOMOYAOZ = 0:23:11.930
4 4 4 ANAPQON  Male 52 MIXAHA TPAMMATIKAKH - FA.Z. MAAION 0:23:44.070
5 5 5 ANAPQON  Male 21 AHMHTPIOZ AMNMOXZTOAAKHX = 0.Y.KPHTHX 0:23:54.823
6 6 6 ANAPQON  Male 291 MANOZ AATAAAKHX - 0:24:39.187
7 7 7 ANAPQON  Male 116 MIXAAHX AINAPAAKHX = 2YAANOIOX MAPAGQONOAPOMON KPHTHX 0:25:36.447
8 8 8 ANAPQON  Male 159 MAPAZXO0Z =ENAKHX - 70 F'YMNAZIO 0:26:32.647
9 9 9 ANAPQON  Male 91 IQANNHZ KAPTZQONAKHX 0:26:37.447
10 10 10 ANAPQON  Male 2 NO NAME 0:27:48.853
11 11 11 ANAPQON  Male 267 EMNAMEINQNAAY BOAYPAKHX 0:28:11.327
12 12 12 ANAPQON  Male 183 HAIAY MIMPANIQTHX 0:28:15.147
13 13 13 ANAPQON  Male 247 2TAYPOXZ ®QTEINAKHZ AAIAANOX 0:28:17.530
14 14 14 ANAPQON  Male 4 EMMANOYHA AITEAAKHX 0:28:28.107
15 1 1 F'YNAIKON Female 244 EIPHNH ®OYPNAPAKH >MKPHTHX-KATSILAS 0:28:57.117
16 2 2 F'YNAIKON Female 82 TZOPTZIA XYTA 0:28:59.727
17 3 3 F'YNAIKON Female 216 EAEYOEPIA TEPEZAKH AAIAAAOY 0:29:19.327
18 15 15 ANAPQON  Male 77 MHNAZ KAPAIANNHX MK 0:29:26.710
19 16 16 ANAPQON  Male 220 APIXTEIAHY TEPZAKHX 0:30:46.420
20 17 17 ANAPQON  Male 1 MATOAIOX XPONAKHX 0:31:07.993
21 18 18 ANAPQON  Male 226 MANATIQTHE TZQPMMATZAKH 130 F'YMNAZIO 0:31:10.253
22 19 19 ANAPQON  Male 25 >TEAIOY APOANAKHX >XOAEIO 0:31:11.620
23 20 20 ANAPQON  Male 246 KQZTAYX ®QTEINAKHE AAIAANOZ 0:31:32.690
24 4 4 F'YNAIKON Female 234 E®H TZAMITOYPAKH 0:31:52.133
25 21 21 ANAPQON  Male 199 MANOOX 20YMEAIAHX 40 AHMOTIKO ZXOAEIO NEAY AAIKAPNAZXOY 0:31:52.480
26 22 22 ANAPQON  Male 242 >TEAIOY ®AOYPHZ 0:31:54.167
27 23 23 ANAPQON  Male 194 POY20X XHPAKHX 0:32:09.417
28 24 24 ANAPQON  Male 18 EMMANOYHA ANAPOYAAKHZ 0:32:34.970
29 25 25 ANAPQON  Male 210 NIKOZ XTPATAKHX 0:32:41.800
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61

26
27
28
29
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45

46
10
11
47
12
48
49

26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45

46
10
11
47
12
48
49

Cat.
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
F'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

260
295
245
172
65

240
237
225
124
155
114
157
249
184
223
174
112
165
262
280
156
145
253
185
42

176
78
32
279
227

MANOX AlrPIMAKHX
EMMANOYHA XPYZ0OX
NIKOZ TEXAIKAPAKHX
FEQPT10Z ®PAT KIAAAKHX
MANATMQTH NMANAAAKHZ
EIPHNH EPTAZAKH
EAEYOEPIA ®AX0YAAKH
IQANNHZ TZOMIMANAKHZ
ANTONHX TZQPMMNATZAKHZ
2TAYPOX AQAHX

IQANNHX NIZTIKAKHX
MANQAHX KYTIPIQTAKHZ
ANAZTAZIOZ NYXAX
FEQPT10Z XAAKIAAAKHZ
MANNHX MOAAKHZ
NIKOAAOX TZITZIKAX
ANTQNIOZ MAMNOYTXAKHZ
MANQAHX KPOYZTAAAAKHZ
NIKOZ OP®ANAKHX
FNAQProx NMAATAKHZ
KOPINA KAAOTTANNAKH
FEQPT10X NIZTIKAKHX
MANOX MEAIZZOYPTAKHX
EAENH XAPAAAMITAKH
AIKATEPINH IMPINIANAKH
FEQPT10X TANANAKHX
BIBIAN AI'PIMAKH

NTENH MATPIANAKOQOY
ATTEAOX KAPATTANNHX
AHMHTPA BITZA

IQANNHX KIPKIMMNOAAKHZ
STEAIOX TZQPMIATZAKHX

SFERA 98.7
80 'EA HPAKAEIOY

180 AHMOTIKO £XOAEIO

LIVESTRONG

MATCHPOINT TENNIS CLUB

MK
>MK

130 'YMNAZIO

0:32:50.087
0:32:50.133
0:32:50.187
0:32:52.060
0:32:53.930
0:32:54.147
0:33:44.760
0:33:51.790
0:34:11.793
0:34:27.977
0:34:33.683
0:34:38.737
0:34:48.597
0:35:15.443
0:35:18.617
0:35:20.893
0:35:24.643
0:35:36.917
0:35:37.807
0:35:38.183
0:35:42.837
0:35:50.167
0:35:52.613
0:36:21.843
0:37:14.900
0:37:22.010
0:37:48.210
0:37:48.447
0:37:56.327
0:37:56.910
0:38:56.317
0:38:57.337



Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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86
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88
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93

13
14
15
50
51
52
16
17
53
18
19
20
21
54
22
55
56
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
57
34
58
35

13
14
15
50
51
52
16
17
53
18
19
20
21
54
22
55
56
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
57
34
58
35

Cat.
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
F'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

BIB Country
63

84

265

266

274

273

203

12
268
39
168
170
193
238
34
33
125
138
104
272
96
154
66
137
14
162
161
160
152

281

MHNEAOTIH AIAMANTAKOY

EYATTEAIA KAPINIQTAKH
OYPANIA KOPNAPAKH
ANAPEAX ZABIOAAKHZ
NIKOAAOX KAAAITZAKHE
KQON/NOZ KAAAITZAKHX
IQANNA X0POYAAKH
XPYXANOH AAEZANAPAKH

KQZTANTINOX AAEZANAPHX

EAENH MOG0OY

EYNPA=IA BOYMBOYAAKH
>TAMATIA MAMAAAKH
EIPHNH MAMAAAKH
ANTQNIOZ XEAHNIQTAKHX
ZOH ®AKOYPEAH
ANTQNIOZ BAATAKHZ
MEQPI10X BAATAKHX
HAIANA MATKOYZAKH
ATTEAIKH MAYPOI'TANNH
MAPIA KOKKINH
NEKTAPIA KO®INAKH
EPH KATZOYAAKH
EAENH MAPIA NHZIQTH
XPYZOYAA ZAMIMETAKH
EAEYOEPIA MAYPAKH
MAPIA AAIATA

ATTEAIKH OIKONOMOY
ZAXAPOYAA OIKONOMOY
MANOOX OIKONOMOY
NIKH MIMATZIAH
>TEAIOX AT PIMAKHX
KQN/NA KOPZOBA

80 TEA

0:39:34.167
0:39:44.800
0:40:00.137
0:40:00.497
0:40:41.300
0:40:41.393
0:40:54.917
0:40:56.950
0:41:06.740
0:41:21.460
0:41:26.890
0:41:30.120
0:42:03.457
0:42:03.867
0:42:04.167
0:42:42.417
0:42:45.667
0:43:51.833
0:43:51.983
0:44:33.057
0:44:55.760
0:45:18.437
0:45:33.993
0:45:45.970
0:45:53.653
0:46:23.567
0:46:52.137
0:46:59.210
0:47:00.497
0:47:07.897
0:47:10.243
0:47:48.583
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94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

36
37
59
38
39
60
61
40
62
63
41
64
42
43
44
45
46
47
65
48
49
50
51
52
66
67
68
69
53
54
55
56

36
37
59
38
39
60
61
40
62
63
41
64
42
43
44
45
46
47
65
48
49
50
51
52
66
67
68
69
53
54
55
56

Cat.
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN

Gender
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

BIB Country
123
241
201
248
158
269
271
270
292
102
118
89
90
207
198
16
79
173
258
106
92
28
206
111

101
24
72
67
74
171
148

MAPIA AYKAKH
AOANAZIA ®ATZH
OEOAQPOZ >00I0Y
MEAATIA XAIPETH
ZAXAPENIA =ENAKH
FEQPT10Z EMNITPOMAKHX
MANNHX METPAKHX
MAPINA KAAOYAAKH
MIXAAHZ ENITPOMAKHZ
FMANNHX KIOXTEPAKHX
KATEPINA AOYPAKH
IQANNHZ KAPKANAKHZ
AIKATEPINH KAPOYZOY
EIPHNH 2TTYPIAAKH
IQANNA XMYPNAKH
FEQPTIA ANAPOYAAKH
NANZY KAPAAH
AEZMOINA MATMAZOIAOY
MEQPT10%Z XPIXTO®HE
IQANNA AI'TEAIKH KONIAAKH
POAANGH KAXMIPAH
MAPIA BAPITAKH
AIKATEPINH ZIMYPIAAKH
KATEPINA KPHTIKAKH
MNAProx AAEZAKHXZ
ATAMEMNOQN KIKEPAKHX
AAEZANAPOZ APOANAKHX
EYOYMIOXZ KAAAMENIOX
EYAITEAIA ZEPBAKH
ANNA KAMHAAKH
KATEPINA MAMAAAKH
A®POAITH MOXXONA

MOYZIKO 'YMNAZIO HPAKAEIOY

130 'YMNAZIO

80 AYKEIO HPAKAEIOY KPHTHX

80 'EA HPAKAEIO

80 AYKEIO HPAKAEIO KPHTHX

47 AHMOTIKO

>YAAOIO%

0:48:49.807
0:49:17.513
0:49:17.687
0:49:18.583
0:49:45.683
0:49:45.853
0:49:58.107
0:49:59.603
0:50:12.847
0:50:17.377
0:50:18.490
0:50:44.337
0:50:44.973
0:50:55.537
0:50:55.753
0:51:53.147
0:51:53.163
0:51:56.367
0:51:57.113
0:51:57.963
0:52:16.020
0:52:16.163
0:52:48.007
0:52:51.907
0:52:52.637
0:52:53.107
0:52:56.693
0:53:24.543
0:53:24.573
0:53:58.890
0:54:12.020
0:54:12.067



By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country

126 57 57 F'YNAIKON Female 131 MAPIA MANQAAPAKH - 0:54:47.847
127 58 58 F'YNAIKON Female 256 20dIA XATZHI'EQPTIOY = 47 AHMOTIKO 0:55:36.613
128 59 59 F'YNAIKON Female 195 EAENA YKOPAOYAH - 0:56:45.163
129 70 70 ANAPQON  Male 117 ANTQNHZ AQYIZOx = 0:57:47.963
130 71 71 ANAPQON  Male 208 NIKOZ XTAYPOYAAKHX - 0:57:48.617
131 60 60 F'YNAIKON Female 296 AANE=ANAPA AAYPENTAKH = 0:57:52.590
132 61 61 F'YNAIKON Female 298 EAEYOEPIA MAGYMAKH - 0:57:53.413
133 72 72 ANAPQON  Male 20 MANNHX ANYOANTAKHZ = 0:58:50.450
134 62 62 F'YNAIKON Female 126 ANNA MAKPAKH - 0:58:52.797
135 63 63 F'YNAIKON Female 75 MAPINA KANAKH = MOAITIZTIKOZ ZYAAOI 0% A0z IQANNHX 0:58:53.307
136 64 64 F'YNAIKON Female 19 MAPIA ANTONAKAKH - 0:59:15.113
137 73 73 ANAPQON  Male 48 IQANNHZ T'ABPIAHX = 0:59:15.410
138 65 65 F'YNAIKON Female 254 APIAANH XATZAKH - 1:00:25.360
139 66 66 F'YNAIKON Female 180 MAPIA TTETPAKH = 1:00:25.407
140 67 67 F'YNAIKON Female 29 BIKTQPIA BAZIAEIAAH - 1:01:17.637
141 74 74 ANAPQON  Male 187 XAPIAHMOX POMIOINANNAKHZ - 1:01:21.443
142 68 68 F'YNAIKON Female 27 EYTYXIA BAATZAKH - 1:01:40.197
143 69 69 F'YNAIKON Female 70 MAPIA KABPOXQPIANAKH = 1:01:40.383
144 70 70 F'YNAIKON Female 204 MAPIA ZMNETZQTAKH - 1:01:45.673
145 71 71 F'YNAIKON Female 31 XPYZH BIZKAAOYPAKH = 1:01:52.470
146 72 72 F'YNAIKON Female 62 EAENH AIABAAIANAKH - 1:01:53.893
147 73 73 F'YNAIKON Female 222 EAIZABET TZATKOYPNH = 1:01:55.057
148 74 74 F'YNAIKON Female 40 NATAAIA BOYPE=AKH - 1:01:55.623
149 75 75 ANAPQON  Male 95 NIKOZ KATXAPAKHX = 1:01:58.017
150 75 75 FYNAIKON Female 93 MAPINA KAXXAKH - 1:01:59.240
151 76 76 F'YNAIKON Female 46 MATAA TENITXAPIAH = 1:02:01.030
152 77 77 F'YNAIKON Female 71 AGHNA KAAAITZAKH - 1:02:10.607
183 78 78 F'YNAIKON Female 49 STEAAATIANNAAAKH = 1:02:16.023
154 79 79 FYNAIKON Female 189 MAPIA ZAAKINTZH - 1:02:19.820
155 80 80 F'YNAIKON Female 107 EAENA KONIAAKH > 1:02:25.620
156 81 81 F'YNAIKON Female 217 EIPHNH TEPZAKH - 1:02:47.410

157 82 82 F'YNAIKON Female 3 ANNA KOSMADAKI > 1:02:48.287
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83
84
85
86
87
76
77
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Cat.
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
F'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

BIB Country
218
136
255
141
181
115
282
140
61
87
86
88
68
235
11
300
278
261
215
147
110
299
196
228
105
53
252
44
45
41
257
264

EAENH TEPZAKH
MAPIA MATAAAIQTAKH
XAPA XATZAKH

AEZMOINA MAYPOMANQAAKH

EAENH IMAAITH
IQANNHXZ AAAOYKAKHZ

AHMHTPHX MAYPOMANQAAKHY
EYATTEAIA MAYPOMANQAAKH

KAAAIOIMH AETTOPAKH
XAPA KAPKANAKH
MAPIEYA KAPKANAKH
TZOPTZINA KAPKANAKH
EYATTEAIA ZEPBAKH
rarQ TXIMMNoOYAH
XPYZA AAEZANAPH
®OTEINH MAPATKOY

MAPIAENA ZAXAPAOITOYAQY

®AQPA XPY20Y

>0®IA TEAAKH

OYPANIA MIXEAIAAKH
EAAH KOYZINOIAQY
MAPIA XPIZTOAOYAQY
POAANGH 2KOYAOYAAKH
>EPTIA TZQPTZAKAKH
MAPIA KOAYMIMIANAKH
NIKH T'PYAAOY
EYATTEAIA XAPAAAMIMAKH
ATTEAIKH TAPTOYAAKH
EYA TAPTOYAAKH
AIKATEPINH BOYPE=AKH
MAPIA XNAPAKH

>0dIA KAANAITZAKH

MOAITIZTIKOZ XYAAOIOX Ar'l0Y IQANNOY

>XOAEIO

MATCHPOINT

>YAAOI O% AT'10Y IQANNH

1:02:49.817
1:03:19.150
1:03:37.633
1:03:39.507
1:03:42.243
1:03:45.773
1:03:48.230
1:03:48.357
1:04:40.990
1:04:42.230
1:04:43.943
1:04:44.820
1:04:55.083
1:04:57.257
1:05:18.527
1:05:18.573
1:05:30.363
1:05:46.540
1:05:49.977
1:05:56.020
1:06:10.133
1:06:26.450
1:06:26.613
1:06:31.603
1:06:42.533
1:06:46.540
1:07:04.853
1:07:49.730
1:07:50.630
1:08:14.867
1:10:01.660
1:10:26.913



Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country
190 113 113 F'YNAIKON Female 229 FEQPTIA TPIANTA®YAAQY - 1:10:30.790



